
TUESDAY, APRIL 23TUESDAY, APRIL 23

WEDNESDAY, MAY 8WEDNESDAY, MAY 8

WEDNESDAY, MAY 1WEDNESDAY, MAY 1

MONDAY, MAY 13MONDAY, MAY 13

BREWERBREWER

NOKOMISNOKOMIS

BREWERBREWER

ELLSWORTHELLSWORTH

MONDAY, MAY 20MONDAY, MAY 20
OLD TOWNOLD TOWN

ALMQUIST INVITATIONALALMQUIST INVITATIONAL

4 PM

RAIN DATE MAY 22RAIN DATE MAY 22

4 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM


